
V1

Round 1
Friday 14-Apr
Saturday 15-Apr Middle weekend of school holidays
Sunday 16-Apr Greek (Orthodox Easter)
Monday 17-Apr

Round 2
Friday 21-Apr
Saturday 22-Apr
Sunday 23-Apr start of FFV Junior / Metro leagues
Monday 24-Apr
Tuesday 25-Apr Anzac Day Public holiday
Round 3
Friday 28-Apr

Saturday 29-Apr
Sunday 30-Apr
Monday 1-May

Round 4
Friday 2 5-May

Saturday 2 6-May
Sunday 2 7-May
Monday 2 8-May

Round 5
Friday 12-May

Saturday 13-May
Sunday 14-May Mothers Day
Monday 15-May

Round 6
Friday 19-May

Saturday 20-May
Sunday 21-May
Monday 22-May

Round 7
Friday 26-May

Saturday 27-May
Sunday 28-May
Monday 29-May

Round 8
Friday 2-Jun

Saturday 3-Jun
Sunday 4-Jun
Monday 5-Jun

Round
Friday 9-Jun

Saturday 10-Jun
Sunday 11-Jun
Monday 12-Jun King's Birthday Public holiday

Round 9
Friday 16-Jun

Saturday 17-Jun
Sunday 18-Jun
Monday 19-Jun

Over 45 Soccer League
Key Season Dates 2023



Round 10
Friday 23-Jun

Saturday 24-Jun
Sunday 25-Jun
Monday 26-Jun

Round 11
Friday 30-Jun

Saturday 1-Jul Middle weekend of school holidays
Sunday 2-Jul
Monday 3-Jul

Round 12
Friday 7-Jul

Saturday 8-Jul
Sunday 9-Jul
Monday 10-Jul

Round 13
Friday 14-Jul

Saturday 15-Jul
Sunday 16-Jul
Monday 17-Jul

Round 14
Friday 21-Jul

Saturday 22-Jul
Sunday 23-Jul
Monday 24-Jul

Round 15
Friday 28-Jul

Saturday 29-Jul
Sunday 30-Jul
Monday 31-Jul

Round 16
Friday 4-Aug

Saturday 5-Aug
Sunday 6-Aug
Monday 7-Aug

Round 17
Friday 11-Aug

Saturday 12-Aug
Sunday 13-Aug
Monday 14-Aug

Round 18
Friday 18-Aug

Saturday 19-Aug
Sunday 20-Aug
Monday 21-Aug

Round 19
Friday 25-Aug

Saturday 26-Aug
Sunday 27-Aug
Monday 28-Aug



Round 20
Friday 1-Sep

Saturday 2-Sep
Sunday 3-Sep Fathers Day
Monday 4-Sep

Round 21
Friday 8-Sep

Saturday 9-Sep
Sunday 10-Sep Over 45's League last game 2022
Monday 11-Sep

Round 22
Friday 15-Sep

Saturday 16-Sep
Sunday 17-Sep
Monday 18-Sep

Round 23
Friday 22-Sep

Saturday 23-Sep
Sunday 24-Sep end of finals FFV Junior / Metro leagues
Monday 25-Sep


